BID DOCUMENTS/PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Road Department

61150 SE 27'" 5t. « Bend, Oregon 97702

(541) 388-6581 » Fax (541) 388-2719

FOR:_S CENTURY DR/HUNTINGTON RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS SEALED BID MUST BE

RECEIVED BY:_2:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2025

AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME.

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:_4:00 PM, OCTOBER 1, 2025.

PHONE FAX DATE | ADDEND
NAME ADDRESS NO. NO. MAILED SENT
Joshua Zack Knife River Corporation Northwest 541- 541-
64500 OB Riley Rd 693- 388-
Bend, Oregon 97701 5920 8932
E: joshua.zack@kniferiver.com
Justin Bloom Tim Bloom Construction Inc 541-
1842 SE 1t Street Unit D 848-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 9707
E: justin@bloomconstructioninc.com
Plan Center DJC 206-
83 Columbia St., Ste 200 622-
Seattle, Washington 98104 8272
E: plans@djc.com
Lori Cooley Salem Contractors Exchange 503-
2256 Judson St. SE 362-
Salem, Oregon 97302 7957
E: plans@sceonline.org
Tim Way Cascade Civil Corp 541-
255 Black Butte Blvd 954-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 0752
E: Timw@cascadecivilcorp.com
Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington Inc 425-
2607 Wetmore Avenue 258-
Everett, Washington 98201 1303
E: production@bxwa.com
Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 541- 541-
724 Main St, Suite 206 882- 882-
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 9480 1001
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com
Plan Room DJC Project Plan Center 503-
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Suite 201 274-
Portland, Oregon 97232 0624
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com
Plan Center Abadan Plan Center 509-
Administration 603 E 2" Ave 747-
Spokane, Washington 99202 2964
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com
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Natashia Pardo Construct Connect 513-
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 458-
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 8535
E: content@constructconnect.com
Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest 503-
PO Box 2486 650-
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 0148
E: brie@plancenternw.com
Connie Briese Premier Builders Exchange 541-
PO Box 6731 389-
Bend, Oregon 97708 0123
E: admin@plansonfile.com
Chad Walter K&E Excavating Inc. 503- 503-
3817 Langley Street SE 569- 399-
Salem, Oregon 97317 6784 4767
E: chad@keex.net
Brian Youngquist JAL Construction Inc 541-
PO Box 6269 389-
Bend, Oregon 97708 1236
E: briany@jalconstruction.com
Charlotte Dwonch Tapani Inc. 360- 360-
1705 SE 9" Avenue 687- 687-
Battle Ground, Washington 98604 1148 7968
E: quotes@tapani.com
Marena Rozmaity Southwest Washington Contractors Association 360-
7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 694-
Vancouver, Washington 98665 7922
E: PlanCenter@swca.org
Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council 509- 509-
20 Kennewick Ave 582- 582-
Kennewick, Washington 99336 7424 6815
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 509-
209 N Havana 328-
Spokane, Washington 99202 9600
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net
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Brynna Bennet Granite Construction Company 509-
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd Ste 210 823-
Vancouver, Washington 98683 3114
E: bid.vancouver@gcinc.com

Brian Marcum Marcum & Sons LLC 541-
336 SW Black Butte Blvd. 527-
Redmond, OR 97756 1265
E: brian@marcumandsons.com

Ginger Cardwell Cardwell Construction LLC 541-
2507 SW Glacier Place 848-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 9900
E: cardwellconstructionllic@gmail.com

Jon Knehans Deschutes Construction 541-
494 SW Veterans Way STE 5 647-
Redmond, Oregon 97756 4868
E: jknehans@dccoregon.com

Kevin McCaul Steele Earthworks 541-
250 NW Franklin Ave Ste 401 306-
Bend, Oregon 97703 1375
E: kmccaul@steeleearthworks.net

Bryan Brown Rickabaugh Construction 541-
3480 SW Empire Drive 527-
Prineville, Oregon 97754 5641
E: bryan@rickabaughconstruction.com
E:
E:
E:
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